PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS0O0000FRQAIOAP

Merchant Dba

Chandramauli Kumar
Name

Customer Name Chandramauli Kumar

S/o- Ram nanadan Parasad, Ward-06,Village- bind , NearGovt High
school, PoPs-Bind, District-Nalanda, Bihar , India, 06, hai school
bind nalanda+Village bind post bind police station+Bihar+803107,
NALANDA, BIHAR(PATNA)

Address

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Contact Number 7903791818
Product Loan
Pincode Bihar 803107
Addr_ess ves
Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person

o chandramauli kumar
Relationship

Between

Customer and Self

Person Met

Landmark bind

Ease to Locate Eas
Address 4
Residence/Office

Locked During No

Visit

Contact Number of g 0a2010.0
Person Met

Name Plate or Not Seen

Address Plate

Asset Seen
Residence

Refrigerator, Television (TV), Washing Machine, Computer/Laptop



18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30
31

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Final Submit

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Positive

Positive

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

25.3016676

85.6808875

45063

2025-08-19

15:25:10

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O- RAM NANADAN PARASAD, WARD-
06,VILLAGE- BIND , NEARGOVT HIGH SCHOOL, POPS-BIND,
DISTRICT-NALANDA, BIHAR , INDIA, 06, HAl SCHOOL BIND
NALANDA+VILLAGE BIND POST BIND POLICE
STATION+BIHAR+803107, NALANDA, BIHAR(PATNA) ON 19-08-
2025 15:25:10., AND THE APPLICANT, CHANDRAMAULI KUMAR
WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A
SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY
RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE
PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

1

2025-08-16

17:23:37



32

33

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

8M3M+6MR, Bind, Biher 303107, Indi
19-08-202503:23'5

25.3021028,85. 6831339 5
Pincode ; 803107

SM3M+6MR, Blnd ar 803107 Indla ‘
19-08-2025 03:23: 02 PM
25.3021028,85. 6831 339
Pincode : 8031




34 residence_photo_with_agent

8M3M+6MR, Blnd Bihar 803107, India ...
19-08-2025'03:23:16 PM
25.3021028,85.6831339

Pincode : 803107

35 residence_photo_with_inside_household

S8M3M+6MR, Bind, Blhar

19-08-2025 03:23:33 PM : =2 o
25.3021028 85 6831339 W
Pincode : 8031 22




36 residence_photo_outside

'8M3M+6MR, Bind, Bihar 8
79-08-202503-23:49 BM

25.3021028,85.6831339
Pincode : 803107

37 Photo with Agent

8M3M+6MR Bi r
19-08-202503:24:15 PM
25.3021028,85.
Pincode : 803107




38 Photo of ID Proof

8M3M+6MR, Bind, Blhar 803107, India ..
19-08-2025'03:24:30 P

25.3017238,85. 682813
Pincode : 803107

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 19-08-2025 15:25:10
5 Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV)
8 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES

LIMITEDaAhOSO0000FRQAIOAP

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




