

## **PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FRQAI0AP
2	Merchant Dba Name	Chandramauli Kumar
3	Customer Name	Chandramauli Kumar
4	Address	S/o- Ram nanadan Parasad, Ward-06, Village- bind , NearGovt High school, PoPs-Bind, District-Nalanda, Bihar , India, 06, hai school bind nalanda+Village bind post bind police station+Bihar+803107, NALANDA, BIHAR(PATNA)
5	Contact Number	7903791818
6	Product	Loan
7	Pincode	Bihar 803107
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	chandramauli kumar
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	bind
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Contact Number of Person Met	7903791818
16	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
17	Asset Seen Residence	Refrigerator, Television (TV), Washing Machine, Computer/Laptop

18	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
19	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
20	CPV Status	Positive
21	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
22	Verification Type	Residential
23	Latitude	25.3016676
24	Longitude	85.6808875
25	Case Id	45063
26	Date Of Report	2025-08-19
27	Time Of Report	15:25:10
28	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O- RAM NANADAN PARASAD, WARD-06, VILLAGE- BIND, NEARGOVT HIGH SCHOOL, POPS-BIND, DISTRICT-NALANDA, BIHAR, INDIA, 06, HAI SCHOOL BIND NALANDA+VILLAGE BIND POST BIND POLICE STATION+BIHAR+803107, NALANDA, BIHAR(PATNA) ON 19-08-2025 15:25:10., AND THE APPLICANT, CHANDRAMAULI KUMAR WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
29	Final Submit	1

30	Date of Allocation	2025-08-16
31	Time of Allocation	17:23:37

32 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



33 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



34	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p>8M3M+6MR, Bind, Bihar 803107, India ...  19-08-2025 03:23:16 PM  25.3021028,85.6831339  Pincode : 803107</p>
35	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p>8M3M+6MR, Bind, Bihar 803107, India ...  19-08-2025 03:23:33 PM  25.3021028,85.6831339  Pincode : 803107</p>

36 residence\_photo\_outside



37 Photo with Agent



38 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	19-08-2025 15:25:10
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED aHOS00000FRQAI0AP
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

